Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

Pannageshwar Sugar Mills Limited

May 12, 2023
July 28,2023

Annexure-3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(In INR)
Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed “Amount | Amount
g . Date of Whether | of of | AMOU O] Amount under [
- ne ame Receiptof | Amount claimed | Amount Admitted | 211re Of {Amount covered by) Amount covered | o),y | Voting Share | ¢opgige | Mutual | © d'mn':;' verification | '
= Claim | securityinterest | by Guarantee | "% | yincoC || I adm sif Any
T [Bank of Baroda 25-05-2023| 5790478178 | 5739478178 | Secured | 5.73.94781.78 | 5739478178 | No 12.60% |- - 5.10.000.00 | - -
2 |Dombivali Nagari | 25-05-2023] 14,17,02,877.08 | 14,17,02,877.08 | Sccured | 14,17,02,877.08 | 14,17,02877.08 | No 3% |- B - B B
Sahakari Bank
Limited
3 |CFM Asset 25052023 572,20937.33 | 5,71,41,639.33 | Secured | 5,71,41,639.33 | - No 254% |- - 38,28 | - B
Reconstru
Private Limited
4 |Bank of India 25-05-2023]_ 16.2581.580.00 | 16.2581.580.00 | Secured | _1625.81580.00 | _16.2581.580.00 | No 35.69% |- - - - -
5 [Omkara Asset 24:052023]  344,55,388.00 | 3,44,55,388.00 | Secured 1,07,05342.00 | 1,07,05,34200 | No 756% |- B B B B
Total 45,38,74.564.19 | 45,32,76,266.19 42,9526220.19 | 37.23.84.580.86 99.50% 5.98,298.00 -







